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EI700

40W A19, 65W BR30, 
75W PAR30, 75W 

PAR30L, 90W BR40

EI700AT

EI700R

EI700RAT

EI700NB 40W A19, 65W BR30,  
75W R30, 75W PAR30,  

75W PAR30L, 90W BR40EI700ATNB

ERT713
High Gloss Appliance White Trim 
with Black Baffle

ERT713TS
High Gloss Appliance White Trim 
with Black Baffle and Torsion 
Spring Construction

ERT713 Black Metal Baffle

Height: 5˝ [127mm]
OD: 7-1/4˝ [184mm]

ERT713TS ERT713

• Socket supporting trim
• ERT713 - Friction clip retention
• ERT713TS - Torsion spring retention

ET700
75W PAR30L, 85W BR30, 

100W R30, 100W A19, 120W BR40

ET700R 65W BR30, 75W PAR30L

EI700U 60W A19, 75W PAR30, 75W PAR30L, 
85W BR30, 120W BR40EI700UAT

EI700

40W A19, 65W BR30,    
75W R30, 75W PAR30, 

75W PAR30L, 90W BR40

EI700AT

EI700R

EI700RAT

EI700NB

EI700ATNB

ERT713WHT
High Gloss Appliance White Trim 
with White Baffle

ERT713WHTTS
High Gloss Appliance White Trim 
with White Baffle and Torsion 
Spring Construction

ERT713WHT White Metal Baffle

Height: 5-3/8˝ [136mm]
OD: 7-1/4˝ [184mm]

ERT713WHTTS ERT713WHT

• Socket supporting trim
• ERT713WHT - Friction clip retention
• ERT713WHTTS - Torsion spring retention

ET700
75W PAR30L, 85W BR30, 

100W R30, 100W A19, 120W BR40

ET700R 65W BR30, 75W PAR30L

EI700U 60W A19, 75W PAR30, 75W PAR30L, 
85W BR30, 100W R30, 120W BR40EI700UAT

EI700

75W BR40,  
65W BR30,  

75W PAR30L

EI700AT

EI700R

EI700RAT

EI700NB

EI700ATNB

ERT713L
High Gloss Appliance White Trim 
with Black Baffle

ERT713LTS
High Gloss Appliance White Trim 
with Black Baffle and Torsion 
Spring Construction

ERT713L Black Metal Baffle

Height: 5-3/8˝ [136mm]
OD: 7-1/4˝ [184mm]

ERT713LTS ERT713L

• Provides deeper lamp regression
•	 Socket supporting trim
• ERT713L - Friction clip retention
• ERT713LTS - Torsion spring retention

ET700
75W A19,  75W PAR30L, 

75W PAR30, 85W BR30, 100W R30, 
120W BR40, 150W R40

ET700R 65W BR30, 75W PAR30L, 150W R40

EI700U 40W A19, 75W PAR30, 75W PAR30L, 
85W BR30, 120W BR40EI700UAT

Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
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